Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 08/04/2024

Place

10

11

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

N° Licence

5999230

5969858

5976600

5984006

5982690

461689

5981924

5953116

5988946

59100402

5931627

5951762

5957719

5983670

59100130

5949566

59108103

59182

Nom

CARPENTIER-

DELCAMPE

DE BRUYNE

SAMBON

DEBEUF

RANZ

VAN GROOTVELD

BASSOUS

BOITEL

MEQUIGNON

BUREL

DELATTRE

HENNEBERT

VITTU

MAHIDI

DRIEU LA

ROCHELLE

WERY

AZZI

FICHEAU

Prénom

Pierre

Antoine

Jean-L

Damien

Xavier

William

Christopher

Jean-Paul

Steeve

Andrianirina Hery

Nicolas

Sebastien

Gabin

Lehcem

Martin

Gregory

Harezky

Jean-Pierre

N° de Club

07590184

07590021

07590017

07590410

07590080

07590293

07590126

07590293

07590126

07590126

07590293

07590390

07590126

07590017

07590293

07590390

07590053

07590003

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - Niveau 4A Seniors Tour 4

Nom du Club
COMINES PPC
BOUSBECQUE
TT/WERVICQ SUD
TOURCOING JG
QUESNOY SUR
DEULETT

HEM PPC
MARCQ EN
BAROEUL TT
ROUBAIX AP
MARCQ EN
BAROEUL TT
ROUBAIX AP
ROUBAIX AP
MARCQ EN
BAROEUL TT
WASQUEHAL TT
ROUBAIX AP
TOURCOING JG
MARCQ EN
BAROEUL TT
WASQUEHAL TT

CROIX ASVH

WATTIGNIES PPC

Classement



